ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS  1
v2022.1
Customer specific adaptions needed? Tel.: +49 (0) 2151 652088-0 · E-Mail: info@jianghai-europe.com
SOLID POLYMER SMD
POLYMER CAPACITORS
SOLID POLYMER SMD
SOLID POLYMER SMD
PC HVC VC

Operating
Temperature
øD x L
Endurance
Life Time
UR, T0
Operational
Life Time
UR, T0 ,Imax
(V) (µF) (mΩ) (µA) (mArms) (mArms) (C°) (mm) (h) (h) Details: Page 8
2,5
0E
220
20 0,12 110 2800 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV0EVC221MF60FV-WE3
35 0,12 110 2500 770* 125 6,3 x 5,7 1000 100 PC HVG VG PCV0EVG221MF60FV-WE3
330 14 0,12 165 3160 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV0EVM331MF60FV-WE3
390 11 0,12 195 3900 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 2000 200 PC HVX VX PCV0EVX391MF60FV-WE3
470 13 0,12 235 3600 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV0EVM471MF60FV-WE3
560
13 0,12 280 3600 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV0EVM561MF60FV-WE3
11 0,12 280 4500 - 105 8 x 6,7 2000 200 PC HVX VX PCV0EVX561MB70FV-WE3
30 0,12 280 3100 960* 125 8 x 6,7 1000 100 PC HVG VG PCV0EVG561MB70FV-WE3
680
11 0,12 340 4500 - 105 8 x 6,7 2000 200 PC HVX VX PCV0EVX681MB70FV-WE3
12 0,12 340 4770 - 105 8 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV0EVC681MB12FV-WE3
820
12 0,12 410 4260 - 105 8 x 7,7 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV0EVM821MB80FV-WE3
9 0,12 410 5400 - 105 8 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV0EVM821MB12FV-WE3
1 000 12 0,12 500 4260 - 105 8 x 7,7 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV0EVM102MB80FV-WE3
1 200 13 0,12 600 4450 - 105 10 x 8 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV0EVM122MC80FV-WE3
1 500
10 0,12 750 5220 - 105 8 x 10 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV0EVM152MB10FV-WE3
10 0,12 750 5500 - 105 10 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV0EVC152MC12FV-WE3
2 200 10 0,12 1100 5500 - 105 10 x 10 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV0EVM222MC10FV-WE3
2 700 9 0,12 1350 5600 - 105 10 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV0EVM272MC12FV-WE3
4,0
0G
100 22 0,12 80 2600 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV0GVC101MF60FV-WE3
150
22 0,12 120 2800 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV0GVC151MF60FV-WE3
22 0,12 120 2570 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 5000 500 PC HVS SV PCV0GSV151MF60FV-WE3
35 0,12 120 2450 770* 125 6,3 x 5,7 1000 100 PC HVG VG PCV0GVG151MF60FV-WE3
220
21 0,12 176 3220 - 105 8 x 6,7 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV0GVC221MB70FV-WE3
30 0,12 176 3020 960* 125 8 x 6,7 1000 100 PC HVG VG PCV0GVG221MB70FV-WE3
270
15 0,12 216 3160 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV0GVM271MF60FV-WE3
22 0,12 216 3220 - 105 8 x 6,7 5000 500 PC HVS SV PCV0GSV271MB70FV-WE3
330 11 0,12 264 3900 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 2000 200 PC HVX VX PCV0GVX331MF60FV-WE3
390
14 0,12 312 3160 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV0GVM391MF60FV-WE3
11 0,12 312 3900 - 105 6,3 x 7,7 2000 200 PC HVX VX PCV0GVX391MF80FV-WE3
470 11 0,12 376 4500 - 105 8 x 6,7 2000 200 PC HVX VX PCV0GVX471MB70FV-WE3
560
11 0,12 448 4500 - 105 8 x 6,7 2000 200 PC HVX VX PCV0GVX561MB70FV-WE3
22 0,12 448 3220 - 105 8 x 6,7 5000 500 PC HVS SV PCV0GSV561MB70FV-WE3
9 0,12 448 5400 - 105 8 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV0GVM561MB12FV-WE3
680 13 0,12 544 3950 - 105 8 x 7,7 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV0GVM681MB80FV-WE3
820 10 0,12 656 5500 - 105 10 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV0GVC821MC12FV-WE3
1 000 10 0,12 800 5220 - 105 8 x 10 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV0GVM102MB10FV-WE3
1 200
9 0,12 960 5400 - 105 8 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV0GVM122MB12FV-WE3
10 0,12 960 5500 - 105 10 x 10 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV0GVM122MC10FV-WE3
1 500
9 0,12 1200 5400 - 105 8 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV0GVM152MB12FV-WE3
10 0,12 1200 5500 - 105 10 x 10 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV0GVM152MC10FV-WE3
1 800
10 0,12 1440 5500 - 105 10 x 10 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV0GVM182MC10FV-WE3
9 0,12 1440 5600 - 105 10 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV0GVM182MC12FV-WE3
6,3
0J
68 27 0,12 86 2400 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV0JVC680MF60FV-WE3
82
23 0,12 104 2600 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV0JVC820MF60FV-WE3
40 0,12 103 2400 720* 125 6,3 x 5,7 1000 100 PC HVG VG PCV0JVG820MF60FV-WE3
100
23 0,12 126 2800 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV0JVC101MF60FV-WE3
40 0,12 126 2400 720* 125 6,3 x 5,7 1000 100 PC HVG VG PCV0JVG101MF60FV-WE3
120
17 0,12 152 3000 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV0JVC121MF60FV-WE3
22 0,12 152 2570 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 5000 500 PC HVS SV PCV0JSV121MF60FV-WE3
150
22 0,12 189 3200 - 105 8 x 6,7 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV0JVC151MB70FV-WE3
30 0,12 189 3020 960* 125 8 x 6,7 1000 100 PC HVG VG PCV0JVG151MB70FV-WE3
180 22 0,12 227 3200 - 105 8 x 6,7 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV0JVC181MB70FV-WE3
220
11 0,12 277 3900 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 2000 200 PC HVX VX PCV0JVX221MF60FV-WE3
22 0,12 278 2570 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 5000 500 PC HVS SV PCV0JSV221MF60FV-WE3
30 0,12 277 3020 960* 125 8 x 6,7 1000 100 PC HVG VG PCV0JVG221MB70FV-WE3
270
14 0,12 341 3160 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV0JVM271MF60FV-WE3
14 0,12 341 3470 - 105 6,3 x 7,7 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV0JVM271MF80FV-WE3
330
14 0,12 416 3390 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV0JVM331MF60FV-WE3
11 0,12 416 4500 - 105 8 x 6,7 2000 200 PC HVX VX PCV0JVX331MB70FV-WE3
390
11 0,12 492 4500 - 105 8 x 6,7 2000 200 PC HVX VX PCV0JVX391MB70FV-WE3
22 0,12 492 3220 - 105 8 x 6,7 5000 500 PC HVS SV PCV0JSV391MB70FV-WE3
12 0,12 492 4770 - 105 8 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV0JVC391MB12FV-WE3
470
11 0,12 593 4500 - 105 8 x 6,7 2000 200 PC HVX VX PCV0JVX471MB70FV-WE3
12 0,12 593 4770 - 105 8 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV0JVC471MB12FV-WE3
560
14 0,12 706 3950 - 105 8 x 6,7 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV0JVM561MB70FV-WE3
12 0,12 706 4770 - 105 8 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV0JVC561MB12FV-WE3
*Under certain conditions the currents can reach the value of 105°C. Please ask your Jianghai Europe Sales Office for approval.
ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS  4
v2022.1
Customer specific adaptions needed? Tel.: +49 (0) 2151 652088-0 · E-Mail: info@jianghai-europe.com

100kHz
Operating
Temperature
øD x L
Endurance
Life Time
UR, T0
Operational
Life Time
UR, T0 ,Imax
(V) (µF) (mΩ) (µA) (mArms) (mArms) (C°) (mm) (h) (h) Details: Page 8
6,3
0J
680
14 0,12 857 3950 - 105 8 x 6,7 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV0JVM681MB70FV-WE3
10 0,12 857 5500 - 105 10 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV0JVC681MC12FV-WE3
820
12 0,12 1034 4770 - 105 8 x 10 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV0JVM821MB10FV-WE3
10 0,12 1034 5150 - 105 8 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV0JVM821MB12FV-WE3
10 0,12 1034 5500 - 105 10 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV0JVC821MC12FV-WE3
1 000
10 0,12 1260 5150 - 105 8 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV0JVM102MB12FVWE3
10 0,12 1260 5500 - 105 10 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV0JVC102MC12FV-WE3
1 200 12 0,12 1512 5025 - 105 10 x 10 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV0JVM122MC10FV-WE3
1 500
12 0,12 1890 5025 - 105 10 x 10 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV0JVM152MC10FV-WE3
10 0,12 1890 5500 - 105 10 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV0JVM152MC12FV-WE3
10
1A
47 26 0,12 94 2600 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV1AVC470MF60FV-WE3
56
25 0,12 112 2500 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV1AVC560MF60FV-WE3
45 0,12 112 2250 680* 125 6,3 x 5,7 1000 100 PC HVG VG PCV1AVG560MF60FV-WE3
68 30 0,12 136 2200 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 5000 500 PC HVS SV PCV1ASV680MF60FV-WE3
120
15 0,12 240 3200 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 2000 200 PC HVX VX PCV1AVX121MF60FV-WE3
27 0,12 240 2320 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 5000 500 PC HVS SV PCV1ASV121MF60FV-WE3
35 0,12 240 2800 880* 125 8 x 6,7 1000 100 PC HVG VG PCV1AVG121MB70FV-WE3
150
18 0,12 300 2900 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV1AVM151MF60FV-WE3
23 0,12 300 3200 - 105 8 x 6,7 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV1AVC151MB70FV-WE3
30 0,12 300 2760 - 105 8 x 6,7 5000 500 PC HVS SV PCV1ASV151MB70FV-WE3
35 0,12 300 2800 880* 125 8 x 6,7 1000 100 PC HVG VG PCV1AVG151MB70FV-WE3
180 18 0,12 360 2900 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV1AVM181MF60FV-WE3
220
18 0,12 440 2900 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV1AVM221MF60FV-WE3
15 0,12 440 3800 - 105 8 x 6,7 2000 200 PC HVX VX PCV1AVX221MB70FV-WE3
270
15 0,12 540 3800 - 105 8 x 6,7 2000 200 PC HVX VX PCV1AVX271MB70FV-WE3
13 0,12 540 4500 - 105 8 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV1AVC271MB12FV-WE3
330
15 0,12 660 3800 - 105 8 x 6,7 2000 200 PC HVX VX PCV1AVX331MB70FV-WE3
35 0,12 660 2800 880* 125 8 x 6,7 1000 100 PC HVG VG PCV1AVG331MB70FV-WE3
14 0,12 660 4420 - 105 8 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV1AVC331MB12FV-WE3
390 17 0,12 780 4000 - 105 8 x 10 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV1AVM391MB10FV-WE3
470
19 0,12 940 3800 - 105 10 x 8 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV1AVM471MC80FV-WE3
12 0,12 940 5300 - 105 10 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV1AVC471MC12FV-WE3
560 12 0,12 1120 5300 - 105 10 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV1AVC561MC12FV-WE3
680 13 0,12 1360 4820 - 105 10 x 10 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV1AVM681MC10FV-WE3
16
1C
33 31 0,12 106 2400 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV1CVC330MF60FV-WE3
39
24 0,12 125 2500 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV1CVC390MF60FV-WE3
37 0,12 125 2050 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 5000 500 PC HVS SV PCV1CSV390MF60FV-WE3
50 0,12 125 2050 650* 125 6,3 x 5,7 1000 100 PC HVG VG PCV1CVG390MF60FV-WE3
47 24 0,12 151 2500 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV1CVC470MF60FV-WE3
56
25 0,12 180 2440 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV1CVM560MF60FV-WE3
30 0,12 180 2900 - 105 8 x 6,7 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV1CVC560MB70FV-WE3
68
25 0,12 218 2440 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV1CVM680MF60FV-WE3
30 0,12 218 2200 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 5000 500 PC HVS SV PCV1CSV680MF60FV-WE3
82
24 0,12 263 2700 - 105 6,3 x 7,7 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV1CVM820MF80FV-WE3
28 0,12 263 3200 - 105 8 x 6,7 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV1CVC820MB70FV-WE3
30 0,12 263 2760 - 105 8 x 6,7 5000 500 PC HVS SV PCV1CSV820MB70FV-WE3
40 0,12 262 2700 830* 125 8 x 6,7 1000 100 PC HVG VG PCV1CVG820MB70FV-WE3
100
24 0,12 320 2490 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV1CVM101MF60FV-WE3
24 0,12 320 3010 - 105 8 x 6,7 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV1CVM101MB70FV-WE3
120
24 0,12 384 3010 - 105 8 x 6,7 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV1CVM121MB70FV-WE3
27 0,12 384 2900 - 105 8 x 6,7 5000 500 PC HVS SV PCV1CSV121MB70FV-WE3
150
25 0,12 480 2800 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1CVF151MF60FV-WE3
22 0,12 480 3220 - 105 8 x 6,7 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV1CVM151MB70FV-WE3
180
25 0,12 576 2800 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1CVF181MF60FV-WE3
18 0,12 576 3890 - 105 8 x 10 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV1CVM181MB10FV-WE3
16 0,12 576 4400 - 105 8 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV1CVC181MB12FV-WE3
220
22 0,12 704 3220 - 105 8 x 6,7 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV1CVM221MB70FV-WE3
18 0,12 704 3890 - 105 8 x 10 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV1CVM221MB10FV-WE3
16 0,12 704 4400 - 105 8 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV1CVC221MB12FV-WE3
14 0,12 704 5050 - 105 10 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV1CVC221MC12FV-WE3
270
22 0,12 864 3300 - 105 8 x 6,7 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1CVF271MB70FV-WE3
14 0,12 864 4350 - 105 8 x 12,2 5000 500 PC HVS SV PCV1CSV271MB12FV-WE3
330
22 0,12 1056 3300 - 105 8 x 6,7 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1CVF331MB70FV-WE3
16 0,12 1056 4350 - 105 10 x 10 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV1CVM331MC10FV-WE3
14 0,12 1056 5050 - 105 10 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV1CVC331MC12FV-WE3
*Under certain conditions the currents can reach the value of 105°C. Please ask your Jianghai Europe Sales Office for approval.
>>
ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS  5
v2022.1

Ripple Current
105°C <T≤125°C
100kHz
Operating
Temperature
øD x L
Endurance
Life Time
UR, T0
Operational
Life Time
UR, T0 ,Imax
(V) (µF) (mΩ) (µA) (mArms) (mArms) (C°) (mm) (h) (h) Details: Page 8
16
1C 470
14 0,12 1504 4950 - 105 8 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1CVF471MB12FV-WE3
17 0,12 1504 2500 750* 125 8 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1CVK471MB12FV-WE3
14 0,12 1504 5050 - 105 10 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV1CVM471MC12FV-WE3
560
14 0,12 1792 4950 - 105 8 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1CVF561MB12FV-WE3
17 0,12 1792 2500 750* 125 8 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1CVK561MB12FV-WE3
680 14 0,12 2176 4950 - 105 8 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1CVF681MB12FV-WE3
820 14 0,12 2624 5050 - 105 10 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVM VM PCV1CVM821MC12FV-WE3
1 000
12 0,12 3200 5400 - 105 10 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1CVF102MC12FV-WE3
15 0,12 3200 2700 810* 125 10 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1CVK102MC12FV-WE3
1 200 12 0,12 3840 5400 - 105 10 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1CVF122MC12FV-WE3
20
1D 22
35 0,12 88 2040 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV1DVC220MF60FV-WE3
60 0,10 88 1450 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 5000 500 PC HVS SV PCV1DSV220MF60FV-WE3
60 0,12 88 1650 590* 125 6,3 x 5,7 1000 100 PC HVG VG PCV1DVG220MF60FV-WE3
27 35 0,12 108 2040 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV1DVC270MF60FV-WE3
33 45 0,12 132 2000 - 105 8 x 6,7 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV1DVC330MB70FV-WE3
39 45 0,12 156 2000 - 105 8 x 6,7 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV1DVC390MB70FV-WE3
47
33 0,12 188 2630 - 105 8 x 6,7 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV1DVC470MB70FV-WE3
45 0,12 188 1890 - 105 8 x 6,7 5000 500 PC HVS SV PCV1DSV470MB70FV-WE3
45 0,12 188 2000 780* 125 8 x 6,7 1000 100 PC HVG VG PCV1DVG470MB70FV-WE3
100 22 0,12 400 3320 - 105 8 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV1DVC101MB12FV-WE3
120
28 0,12 480 2650 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1DVF121MF60FV-WE3
34 0,12 480 1300 390* 125 6,3 x 5,7 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1DVK121MF60FV-WE3
150
28 0,12 600 2650 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1DVF151MF60FV-WE3
20 0,12 600 4320 - 105 10 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV1DVC151MC12FV-WE3
180 29 0,12 720 1600 480* 125 8 x 6,7 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1DVK181MB70FV-WE3
220
24 0,12 880 3200 - 105 8 x 6,7 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1DVF221MB70FV-WE3
29 0,12 880 1600 480* 125 8 x 6,7 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1DVK221MB70FV-WE3
270 24 0,12 1080 3200 - 105 8 x 6,7 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1DVF271MB70FV-WE3
390
14 0,12 1560 4950 - 105 8 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1DVF391MB12FV-WE3
17 0,12 1560 2400 720* 125 8 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1DVK391MB12FV-WE3
470 14 0,12 1880 4950 - 105 8 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1DVF471MB12FV-WE3
560
14 0,12 2240 4950 - 105 8 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1DVF561MB12FV-WE3
12 0,12 2240 5400 - 105 10 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1DVF561MC12FV-WE3
680
12 0,12 2720 5400 - 105 10 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1DVF681MC12FV-WE3
15 0,12 2720 2600 780* 125 10 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1DVK681MC12FV-WE3
820 12 0,12 3280 5400 - 105 10 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1DVF821MC12FV-WE3
25
1E 10
65 0,12 50 1500 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV1EVC100MF60FV-WE3
60 0,12 50 1600 - 105 8 x 6,7 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV1EVC100MB70FV-WE3
60 0,10 125 1500 - 105 8 x 6,7 5000 500 PC HVS SV PCV1ESV100MB70FV-WE3
22 50 0,12 110 1800 - 105 8 x 6,7 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV1EVC220MB70FV-WE3
33 30 0,12 165 3000 - 105 8 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV1EVC330MB12FV-WE3
47
42 0,12 235 1175 350* 125 6,3 x 5,7 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1EVK470MF60FV-WE3
30 0,12 235 3000 - 105 8 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV1EVC470MB12FV-WE3
56 28 0,12 280 3800 - 105 10 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVC VC PCV1EVC560MC12FV-WE3
82 36 0,12 410 1255 375* 125 6,3 x 5,7 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1EVK820MF60FV-WE3
100
30 0,12 500 2550 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1EVF101MF60FV50WE3
36 0,12 500 1255 375* 125 6,3 x 5,7 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1EVK101MF60FV-WE3
120 30 0,12 600 2550 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1EVF121MF60FV-WE3
150 29 0,12 750 1600 480* 125 8 x 6,7 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1EVK151MB70FV-WE3
180
24 0,12 900 3200 - 105 8 x 6,7 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1EVF181MB70FV-WE3
29 0,12 900 1600 480* 125 8 x 6,7 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1EVK181MB70FV-WE3
220 24 0,12 1100 3200 - 105 8 x 6,7 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1EVF221MB70FV-WE3
330
16 0,12 1650 4650 - 105 8 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1EVF331MB12FV-WE3
19 0,12 1650 2325 700* 125 8 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1EVK331MB12FV-WE3
390
16 0,12 1950 4650 - 105 8 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1EVF391MB12FV-WE3
19 0,12 1950 2325 700* 125 8 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1EVK391MB12FV-WE3
470
16 0,12 2350 4650 - 105 8 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1EVF471MB12FV-WE3
14 0,12 2350 5000 - 105 10 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1EVF471MC12FV-WE3
17 0,12 2350 2500 750* 125 10 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1EVK471MC12FV-WE3
560
14 0,12 2800 5000 - 105 10 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1EVF561MC12FV-WE3
17 0,12 2800 2500 750* 125 10 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1EVK561MC12FV-WE3
680 14 0,12 3400 5000 - 105 10 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1EVF681MC12FV-WE3
*Under certain conditions the currents can reach the value of 105°C. Please ask your Jianghai Europe Sales Office for approval. >>
ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS  6
v2022.1
Customer specific adaptions needed? Tel.: +49 (0) 2151 652088-0 · E-Mail: info@jianghai-europe.com

Ripple Current
105°C <T≤125°C
100kHz
Operating
Temperature
øD x L
Endurance
Life Time
UR, T0
Operational
Life Time
UR, T0 ,Imax
(V) (µF) (mΩ) (µA) (mArms) (mArms) (C°) (mm) (h) (h) Details: Page 8
28
 1L
82 33 0,12 460 2450 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1LVF820MF60FV-WE3
150 28 0,12 840 2950 - 105 8 x 6,7 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1LVF151MB70FV-WE3
270 18 0,12 1512 4350 - 105 8 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1LVF271MB12FV-WE3
330 18 0,12 1848 4350 - 105 8 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1LVF331MB12FV-WE3
470 16 0,12 2632 4650 - 105 10 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1LVF471MC12FV-WE3
560 16 0,12 3136 4650 - 105 10 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1LVF561MC12FV-WE3
32
1F
68 35 0,12 436 2350 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1FVF680MF60FV-WE3
120 30 0,12 768 2800 - 105 8 x 6,7 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1FVF121MB70FV-WE3
220 20 0,12 1408 4000 - 105 8 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1FVF221MB12FV-WE3
270 20 0,12 1728 4000 - 105 8 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1FVF271MB12FV-WE3
390 18 0,12 2496 4400 - 105 10 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1FVF391MC12FV-WE3
470 18 0,12 3008 4400 - 105 10 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1FVF471MC12FV-WE3
35
1V
47
35 0,12 329 2350 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1VVF470MF60FV-WE3
42 0,12 329 1175 350* 125 6,3 x 5,7 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1VVK470MF60FV-WE3
56
35 0,12 392 2350 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1VVF560MF60FV-WE3
42 0,12 392 1175 350* 125 6,3 x 5,7 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1VVK560MF60FV-WE3
82 36 0,12 574 1400 420* 125 8 x 6,7 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1VVK820MB70FV-WE3
100
30 0,12 700 2800 - 105 8 x 6,7 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1VVF101MB70FV-WE3
36 0,12 700 1400 420* 125 8 x 6,7 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1VVK101MB70FV-WE3
180
20 0,12 1260 4000 - 105 8 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1VVF181MB12FV-WE3
24 0,12 1260 2000 600* 125 8 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1VVK181MB12FV-WE3
220
20 0,12 1540 4000 - 105 8 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1VVF221MB12FV-WE3
24 0,12 1540 2000 600* 125 8 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1VVK221MB12FV-WE3
270 22 0,12 1890 2200 660* 125 10 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1VVK271MC12FV-WE3
330
18 0,12 2310 4400 - 105 10 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1VVF331MC12FV-WE3
22 0,12 2310 2200 660* 125 10 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1VVK331MC12FV-WE3
390 18 0,12 2730 4400 - 105 10 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1VVF391MC12FV-WE3
40
1G
33
40 0,12 264 2200 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1GVF330MF60FV-WE3
45 0,12 264 1150 345* 125 6,3 x 5,7 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1GVK330MF60FV-WE3
39
37 0,12 312 2300 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1GVF390MF60FV-WE3
45 0,12 312 1150 345* 125 6,3 x 5,7 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1GVK390MF60FV-WE3
68 38 0,12 544 1350 400* 125 8 x 6,7 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1GVK680MB70FV-WE3
82
32 0,12 656 2700 - 105 8 x 6,7 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1GVF820MB70FV-WE3
38 0,12 656 1350 400* 125 8 x 6,7 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1GVK820MB70FV-WE3
150
21 0,12 1200 3900 - 105 8 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1GVF151MB12FV-WE3
25 0,12 1200 1950 585* 125 8 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1GVK151MB12FV-WE3
220
18 0,12 1760 4400 - 105 10 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1GVF221MC12FV-WE3
22 0,12 1760 2200 660* 125 10 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1GVK221MC12FV-WE3
270
18 0,12 2160 4400 - 105 10 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1GVF271MC12FV-WE3
22 0,12 2160 2200 660* 125 10 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1GVK271MC12FV-WE3
330 18 0,12 2640 4400 - 105 10 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1GVF331MC12FV-WE3
50
1H
18 48 0,12 180 1100 330* 125 6,3 x 5,7 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1HVK180MF60FV-WE3
22
40 0,12 220 2200 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1HVF220MF60FV-WE3
48 0,12 220 1100 330* 125 6,3 x 5,7 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1HVK220MF60FV-WE3
33
35 0,12 330 2600 - 105 8 x 6,7 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1HVF330MB70FV-WE3
42 0,12 330 1300 390* 125 8 x 6,7 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1HVK330MB70FV-WE3
39
35 0,12 390 2600 - 105 8 x 6,7 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1HVF390MB70FV-WE3
42 0,12 390 1300 390* 125 8 x 6,7 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1HVK390MB70FV-WE3
82
25 0,12 820 3800 - 105 8 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1HVF820MB12FV-WE3
20 0,12 820 1900 570* 125 8 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1HVK820MB12FV-WE3
100
25 0,12 1000 3800 - 105 8 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1HVF101MB12FV-WE3
30 0,12 1000 1900 570* 125 8 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1HVK101MB12FV-WE3
20 0,12 1000 4300 - 105 10 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1HVF101MC12FV-WE3
24 0,12 1000 2150 645* 125 10 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1HVK101MC12FV-WE3
120
20 0,12 1200 4300 - 105 10 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1HVF121MC12FV-WE3
24 0,12 1200 2150 645* 125 10 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1HVK121MC12FV-WE3
150
20 0,12 1500 4300 - 105 10 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1HVF151MC12FV-WE3
24 0,12 1500 2150 645* 125 10 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1HVK151MC12FV-WE3
*Under certain conditions the currents can reach the value of 105°C. Please ask your Jianghai Europe Sales Office for approval. >>
ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS  7
v2022.1
Customer specific adaptions needed? Tel.: +49 (0) 2151 652088-0 · E-Mail: info@jianghai-europe.com
SOLID POLYMER SMD
63
1J
10 50 0,12 126 1950 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1JVF100MF60FV-WE3
12 50 0,12 152 1950 - 105 6,3 x 5,7 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1JVF120MF60FV-WE3
22
45 0,12 278 2350 - 105 8 x 6,7 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1JVF220MB70FV-WE3
54 0,12 278 1175 355* 125 8 x 6,7 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1JVK220MB70FV-WE3
27
45 0,12 341 2350 - 105 8 x 6,7 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1JVF270MB70FV-WE3
54 0,12 341 1175 355* 125 8 x 6,7 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1JVK270MB70FV-WE3
47
26 0,12 593 3600 - 105 8 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1JVF470MB12FV-WE3
31 0,12 593 1800 540* 125 8 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1JVK470MB12FV-WE3
56
26 0,12 706 3600 - 105 8 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1JVF560MB12FV-WE3
31 0,12 706 1800 540* 125 8 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1JVK560MB12FV-WE3
22 0,12 706 4100 - 105 10 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1JVF560MC12FV-WE3
68 22 0,12 857 4100 - 105 10 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1JVF680MC12FV-WE3
82
22 0,12 1034 4100 - 105 10 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1JVF820MC12FV-WE3
27 0,12 1034 2000 600* 125 10 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1JVK820MC12FV-WE3
100
22 0,12 1260 4100 - 105 10 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1JVF101MC12FV-WE3
27 0,12 1260 2000 600* 125 10 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1JVK101MC12FV-WE3
80
1K
33
32 0,12 528 3200 - 105 8 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1KVF330MB12FV-WE3
38 0,12 528 1600 480* 125 8 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1KVK330MB12FV-WE3
39
32 0,12 624 3200 - 105 8 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1KVF390MB12FV-WE3
38 0,12 624 1600 480* 125 8 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1KVK390MB12FV-WE3
47
28 0,12 752 3600 - 105 10 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1KVF470MC12FV-WE3
34 0,12 752 1800 540* 125 10 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1KVK470MC12FV-WE3
56
28 0,12 896 3600 - 105 10 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV1KVF560MC12FV-WE3
34 0,12 896 1800 540* 125 10 x 12,2 2000 200 PC HVK VK PCV1KVK560MC12FV-WE3
100
2A
12 36 0,12 240 3000 - 105 8 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV2AVF120MB12FV-WE3
15 36 0,12 300 3000 - 105 8 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV2AVF150MB12FV-WE3
22 32 0,12 440 3300 - 105 10 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV2AVF220MC12FV-WE3
27 32 0,12 540 3300 - 105 10 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV2AVF270MC12FVWE3
125
2B
10 45 0,12 250 2700 - 105 8 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV2BVF100MB12FV-WE3
12 45 0,12 300 2700 - 105 8 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV2BVF120MB12FV-WE3
18 40 0,12 450 3000 - 105 10 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV2BVF180MC12FV-WE3
22 40 0,12 550 3000 - 105 10 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV2BVF220MC12FV-WE3
160
2C
8,2 70 0,12 263 2100 - 105 8 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV2CVF8R2MB12FV-WE3
10 60 0,12 320 2400 - 105 10 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV2CVF100MC12FV-WE3
12 60 0,12 384 2400 - 105 10 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV2CVF120MC12FV-WE3
200
2D
4,7 120 0,12 188 1600 - 105 8 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV2DVF4R7MB12FV-WE3
8,2 100 0,12 328 1850 - 105 10 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV2DVF8R2MC12FV-WE3
10 100 0,12 400 1850 - 105 10 x 12,2 3000 300 PC HVF VF PCV2DVF100MC12FV-WE3
URDC CR ESRmax tanб Ileak Imax, 105°C Imax, 125°C T0 Size Le Lo Series Order code
Rated
Voltage
Code